Date"), and continuing on the 3011" day of each January, April, July and October of every 
year thereafter following the Initial Maturity Date until the holder(s) hereof has received 
from Rahman Principal Payments in the aggregate principal amount equal to Thirteen 
Million Dollars ($13,000,000) (each, a "Quarterly Payment Date"); provided, however 
that in no event shall the aggregate of Principal Payments made by Rahman to Mort 
exceed Thirteen Million Dollars ($13,000,000). The Initial Maturity Date shall be 
accelerated to a date that occurs seven (7) days after the earliest date on which Rahman's 
JHH Interest is equal to at least Ten Million Dollars ($10,000,000), and Rahman shall 
have on obligation to make an additional Principal Paymet not later than thirty (30) days 
after the earliest date on which Rahman's JHH Interest is equal to at least One Hundred 
Thirty Million Dollars ($130,000,000). For purposes of calculating said additional 
Principal Payment, the applicable date of calculation shall be the earliest date on which 
Rahman's JHH Interest is equal to at least One Hundred Thirty Million Dollars 
($130,000,000). 

If on the Initial Maturity Date, the fair market value of "Rahman's JHH Interest' 
(as hereinafter defined) is less than Ten Million Dollars ($10,000,000), then the Initial 
Maturity Date shall be extended to a date which is seven (7) days following the earliest

[...]

date on which the fair market value of Rahman's JHH Interest is at least Ten Million 
Dollars; provided, however, that this Note shall remain in full force and effect until such 
time as Mort has received from Rahman Principal Payments in the aggregate equal to 
Thirteen Million Dollars ($13,000,000). 

Rahman hereby promises to pay Mort interest on each overdue amount (whether 
of principal, interest or otherwise) payable on or in respect of this Note or the 
indebtedness evidenced hereby, from the date on which such amount shall have first 
become due and payable in accordance with the terms hereof to the date on which such

[...]

the calendar quarter end immediately preceding said Quarterly Payment Date, less the 
sum of all Principal Payments theretofore paid by Rahman to any holder of this Note; 

(iii) on the date that occurs thirty (30) days after the earliest date on 
which Rahman's JHH Interest is equal to One Hundred Thirty Million Dollars 
($130,000,000), the amount shall equal the difference of ten percent (10%) of the fair 
market value of Rahman's JHH Interest as of the earliest date on which Rahman's JHH 

Interest is equal to One Hundred Thirty Million Dollars ($130,000,000), less the sum of 
all Principal Payments theretofore paid by Rahman to any holder of this Note; 

provided, however, that the aggregate of all Principal Payments hereunder shall 
never exceed the sum of Thirteen Million Dollars ($13,000,000) (the "Maximum 
Principal Payment Amount"); and provided, further however, that no Principal 
Payment made by Rahman hereunder shall ever be subject to repayment by Mort or any 
other holder of this Note for any reason, including, without limitation, for the reason that